
Department of Psychology   
Spring Semester 2026 

Office Hours and Location 
  *Office Hours are as noted or by appointment* 

Main Office: 617-287-6350 
Fax: 617-287-6336

 
Tahirah Abdullah 
Office Location: M-04-411 
Office Hours: By appointment  
Schedule at: 
tiny.cc/DrAbdullahOfficeHours   
Office Phone: 617-287-7026  
Email:  tahirah.abdullah@umb.edu 
 
Rayyan Alfatafta 
Office Location: M-04-242 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
rayyan.alfatafta001@umb.edu 
 
Cheyenne Ashley 
Office Location: M-4-242 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
cash.psych101@outlook.com 
 
Devin Atallah 
Office Location: M-4-210 

Office Hours:  
Email: devin.atallah@umb.edu 
 
 
 

 
Tashauna Blankenship  
Office Location: M-4-217  
Email: 
tashauna.blankenship@umb.edu 
 
Erik Blaser 
Office Location: M-4-261   
Office Hours:  
Email: erik.blaser@umb.edu  
 
Daria Boeninger 
Office Location: M-4-251 
Office Hours: M 12-1p, F 12-2, and 
by appointment 
Email: daria.boeninger@umb.edu 
 
Shibo Cao 
Office Location: M-4-258 
Office Hours: Th 9:30-10:30am 
or by appointment (In-person OR 
Remote) 
Email: shibo.cao001@umb.edu 
 
 
 
 

mailto:tashauna.blankenship@umb.edu


Alice Carter 
Office Location: M-4-267 
Office Hours: 
Email: alice.carter@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6375 
 
Alyssa Christopher  
(they/she pronouns)   
Office Location: M-4-251 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
a.christopher002@umb.edu   
 
Vivian Ciaramitaro  
Office Location: M-4-212  
Office Hours: Mondays and 
Thursdays 12:00-1:30pm; and by 
appointment 
Email: vivian.ciaramitaro@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6363 
 
Carolyn Cohen 
Office Location: Remote 
Office Hours:  
Email: carolyn.cohen@umb.edu 
 
Sheree Conrad 
Office Location: Remote 
Office Hours:  
Email: sheree.conrad@umb.edu 
 
Tiffany Donaldson 
Office Location: SGID Deans  
Email: tiffany.donaldson@umb.edu 

 
Tracy Dunne 
Office Location: M-4-245 
Office Hours:  
Email: tracy.dunne@umb.edu 
 
Mara Durham 
Office Location: M-4-247 
Office Hours: By appointment 
(ZOOM) 
Email: mara.durham@umb.edu 
 
Abbey Eisenhower 
Office Location: M-4-269  
Office Hours: Tuesday 9-10, 11-
12 and Thursdays 12-1 
Email: 
abbey.eisenhower@umb.edu 
Office Phone: 617-287-6334 
 
Carroy Ferguson  
Office Location: W-4-144-15 
Office Hours: Mondays 11:00-
12:45 &6:55-7:30; by 
appointment 
Email: 
carroy.ferguson@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.7232 
 
 

 



 
 
Susanna Gallor 
Office Location: M-4-215 
Office Hours:  
Mondays 10-11, Wednesdays 9-
10, or by appointment 
Email: susanna.gallor@umb.edu 
 
David Gorman 
Office Location: Zoom 
Office Hours: after classes 
Email: gorman.edu@gmail.com  
 
Cassandra Hartsgrove 
Office Location: M-4-257 
Office Hours:  
Email: c.hartsgrove001@umb.edu 
 
Sarah Hayes-Skeleton-On Leave 
Office Location: M-4-264 
Email: sarah.hayes@umb.edu 
Phone Number: 617.287.6350 
 
Alison Hui 
Office Location: M-4-240  
Office Hours:   
Email: alison.hui@umb.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Richard Hunter III-On Leave 
Office Location: M4-211 
Email: richard.hunter@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.3198 
 
Zsuzsa Kaldy 
Office Location: M-4-261  
Office Hours: Mondays 11:00 – 
12:30pm, Tuesdays 9.30-11:00 in 
person or ZOOM 
Email: zsuzsa.kaldy@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6363 
 
Kelsey Kehoe (they/them) 
Office Location: M-4-242 
Office Hours: By appointment 
via ZOOM 
Email: kelsey.kehoe001@umb.edu 
 
Kathy Kogan 
Office Location: M-4-213 
Office Hours:  
Email: kathryn.kogan@umb.edu 
Phone: 617-287-6324 
 
Daria Kotov 
Office Location: M-4-258 
Office Hours: Wed 4:00-5:00pm 
in ISC 05-5201 or by 
appointment 
Email: daria.kotov001@umb.edu 
 
 
 

tel:617.287.6350


Miloslava Kozmova 
Office Location: M-4-244 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
miloslava.kozmova@umb.edu 
 
Heidi Levitt 
Office location: M-4-268 

Office hours: Tuesdays 10-12pm; 
Thursdays 23pm; Please email 
ahead to reserve an appointment. 
Email: heidi.levitt@umb.edu 
 
Jenna Macri 
Office Location: M-4-244 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
jenna.macri001@umb.edu 
 
Lisa Maeng 
Office Location: M-4-406 
Office Hours: Tuesdays 9:30-
11am and Thursdays 9:30am-
11am 
Email: lisa.maeng@umb.edu 
 
Steve Millman-On Leave 
Office Location: M-4-242 
Email: steve.millman@umb.edu 
 
 
 

Paul Nestor 
Office Location: M-4-266  
Office Hours: Tuesday 8:00-9:00am 
& 12:00-2:00pm 
Email: paul.nestor@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617-287-6387 
 
Jin Ho Park 
Office Location: M-4-260  
Office Hours:  
Email: jinho.park@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6350  
 
Marcus Patterson 
Office Location: M-4-247 
Office Hours: 
Email: marcus.patterson@umb.edu 
 
QueAnh Pham 
Office Location M-2-508 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
queanh.pham001@umb.edu 
 
Jason Reiss 
Office Location: M-4-257 
Office Hours:  
M/W 12:00pm-1:00pm or by 
appointment   
Email: jason.reiss@umb.edu 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Roberto Renteria 
Office Location: M-4-256  
Office Hours: Tues 8-9am & 
10:45am-12pm; Thurs 10:45-
11:40am; or by appointment 
Email: roberto.renteria@umb.edu 

 
Jean Rhodes 
Office Location: W-4-0148E 
Office Hours:  
Email: jean.rhodes@umb.edu 
 
Lizabeth Roemer   
Location: M-4-270 
Office Hours:  
T 9:30-11:00am,  
Th 12:30PM-2:00PM & by 
appointment  
Email: lizabeth.roemer@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6358 
 
Saniya Soni 
Office Location: M-4-273 
Office Hours:  
Email: saniya.soni001@umb.edu 
 
Karen Suyemoto 
Office Location: W-4-144 
Office Hours:  
Email: karen.suyemoto@umb.edu 
 
 

 
 
Deanna Toner 
Office Location: M-4-245 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
deanna.toner001@umb.edu 
 
Peggy Vaughan 
Office Location: M-4-255 
Office Hours:  
Email: 
margaret.vaughan@umb.edu 
 
Sarah Vogel 
Office Location: M-4-252 
Office Hours: Mondays 2:30-
3:30pm, Tuesdays 12-1pm, or by 
appointment via Zoom. 
Email: sarah.vogel@umb.edu 
Phone Number: 
 

Laurel Wainwright  
Department Chair  
Office Location: M-4-208 
Office Hours: MW11:00 – 12:15; 
F 11:00 – 2:00pm; by 
appointment or ZOOM 
Email: 
laurel.wainwright@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6376 
 
 

mailto:roberto.renteria@umb.edu
tel:617.287.6376


Julie Woulfe 
Office Location: M-4-262 
Office Hours: Thursdays 9am-
11am 
Email: julie.woulfe@umb.edu 
Phone Number: 
 
Alev Yalcinkaya 
Office Location: M-4-273 
Office Hours: T 
Email: 
fa.yalcinkayahanly@umb.edu  
 
Susan Zandrow 
Office Location: Remote 
Office Hours:  
Email: susan.zandrow@umb.edu 

 
Susan Zup   
Office Location: M-4-271 
Office Hours: Mondays 2:30-
3:30pm; Wednesdays 11:00-
12:45pm; and by appointment. 
Email: susan.zup@umb.edu 
Phone number: 617.287.6319 
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